AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODI		BP4 NO	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 0
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 09-14-2009	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC RES-12-052 120561	2. NO. 5.	PROJECT NO (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CO	DE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other t	han liem 8) CODI	= 3100
Div. of ContractsDiv. of ContrAttn: Jerry Purcell Jr.Nail Stop: TMail Stop: TWE-01-B10MNail Stop: T		U.S. Nuclear Re Div. of Contrac Nail Stop: TWB- Washington, DC	VB-01-B10M	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No , sireet, county,	State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	N NO
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES ISL ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE STE 500			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC NRC-04-06-068 NRC T	
ROCKVILLE MD 208523106				
CODE DUNS150135445	FACILITY CODE NAICS5413	30	X 08-19-2009	
	EM ONLY APPLIES TO AME		ATIONS	
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let and date specified.	ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE I y virtue of this amendment you d ter makes reference to the solici B&R: 2012-60-11-6-174	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC esire to change an offer aire tation and this amendment. JC: N6775 BOC: 252A	DR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SP ady submitted, such change may to and is received prior to the opening	ECIFIED MAY
	Obligation amount: \$46	4.83 NAICS: 120561		
	PLIES ONLY TO MODIFIC		-	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp	S THE CONTRACT/ORDER			
X B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIE X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P	F FAR 43.103(b).	HANGES (such as changes in p	waying office, appropriation data, etc.)	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	·······			
E. OTHER (Specify type of modification and autionty)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is net.	is required to sign this docum	ent and return 1	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized t			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The purpose of this modification is t amount from \$133,311.07 to \$133,775.9				-
Obligation amount: \$133,775.90 Period of performance: 8/19/09 - 11/3	0/09			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe	erenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in Iuli	force and effec:	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Margaret Latchman- Director of Contra	Geller	16A.NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Sharlene McCubb: Contracting Off:	ın	
ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. 04 TE SIGNED	158 UNITED STATES OF AMERIC BY (Signature	A Alexandra de la contracting Officer)	18C. DATE SIGNED
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	, y		STANDARD Preschoed by	FORM 30 (REV 10-83) (GSA - FAR (46 CFR) 53.243
TEMPLATE - ADMOON S	UNSI REVIEW		IAN 6 2012 MA	NUUL
	UNSI REVIEW	COMPLET	9 D I	-





